Portex Bivona FlexTend™ TTS™
Neonatal and Pediatric Tracheostomy Tubes
TR194468GL-012014.indd   1 11-2-2014   11:22:23
When you require a soft, comfortable
tracheostomy tube for a neonatal
or paediatric patient, the Portex Bivona
FlexTend™ TTS™ is an ideal selection.
Made of biocompatible, natural silicone,

Portex Bivona FlexTend™ with TTS™ Cuff Pediatric Tracheostomy Tubes
Item Number
Tube Size
(mm)
Tube I.D
(mm)
Tube O.D
 (mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal
Length (mm)
Overall
Length (mm)Straight Neck
fl ange V- Neck fl ange
67PFSS25 67PFS25 2.5 2.5 4.0 20 38 90
67PFSS30 67PFS30 3.0 3.0 4.7 20 39 91
67PFSS35 67PFS35 3.5 3.5 5.3 20 40 92
67PFSS40 67PFS40 4.0 4.0 6.0 20 41 93
67PFSS45 67PFS45 4.5 4.5 6.7 30 42 104
67PFSS50 67PFS50 5.0 5.0 7.3 30 44 106
67PFSS55 67PFS55 5.5 5.5 8.0 30 46 108
Portex Bivona FlexTend™ with TTS™ Cuff Neonatal Tracheostomy Tubes
Item Number
Tube Size
(mm)
Tube I.D
(mm)
Tube O.D
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal
Length (mm)
Overall
Length (mm)Straight Neck
fl ange V- Neck fl ange
67NFPS25 67NFP25 2.5 2.5 4.0 20 30 82
67NFPS30 67NFP30 3.0 3.0 4.7 20 32 84
67NFPS35 67NFP35 3.5 3.5 5.3 20 34 86
67NFPS40 67NFP40 4.0 4.0 6.0 20 36 88
Portex Bivona FlexTend™ Plus (Extra Length) with TTS™ Cuff Pediatric Tracheostomy Tubes
Item Number
Tube Size
(mm)
Tube I.D
(mm)
Tube O.D
(mm)
Proximal
Length (mm)
Distal
Length (mm)
Overall
Length (mm)Straight Neck
fl ange V- Neck fl ange
67PFPS40 67PFP40 4.0 4.0 6.0 30 44 106
67PFPS45 67PFP45 4.5 4.5 6.7 30 48 110
67PFPS50 67PFP50 5.0 5.0 7.3 30 50 112
67PFPS55 67PFP55 5.5 5.5 8.0 30 52 114
67PFPS60 67PFP60 6.0 6.0 8.7 30 56 118
Smiths Medical, part of the global technology business Smiths Group. Products described may not be licensed or available for sales in all
countries. Please see the Instructions for Use/Operator’s Manual for a complete listing of the indications, contraindications, warnings and
precautions. Portex, Bivona, FlexTend, TTS and the Portex and Smiths Medical design mark are trademarks of Smiths Medical. The symbol ®
indicates the trademark is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Offi ce and certain other countries.